
LOT 9 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTA

787-1602, 801-2662, 838-668,669,

RING FREDERICK D/TREPANIER DIANA K
466 SE BALD EAGLE LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09533-209

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/08/2024 TW 5.06 50,600 0 0 50,600

STANDARD
3

34,714
15,910
50,600

101,224
42,638
58,586

HX HB 33,586
25,000

101,224
5,700

88,652

0986/2097 6/18/2003 WD Q I 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL SCHMITZ & ELEANO

FREDERICK D RING & 

0862/1712 6/26/1998 WD Q I 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BISHOP

SCHMITZ
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SALE:4:1: LOT 9 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTATES UNIT

SALE:3:1: MOTHER GIVING UP HER INTEREST

SALE:2:1: HUSBAN TO SELF & WIFE

SALE:1:1: 1985 CONC MH INCL

000050579 Electrical Servic 0 08/19/2024

000044855 Remodel 10,176 06/30/2022

12471 M H 125 05/01/1997

2007HX Base Yr

466 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,248 115.9000 69.54 86,786 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,703

UEP 240 70 168 4,673

UOP 160 25 40 1,113

UOP 320 25 80 2,225

1,680 1,248 34,714

BAS= W16 UEP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24 S24 UOP= S8 E40 N8 W40$
E40 N24$ UOP=  N10 W16 S10 E16$.

BAS

1624

24

40

24

UEP 10

24

10

24

UOP8

40

8

40

UOP 10

16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2005 2005 3 75 810

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 95 5,700

15,910

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,600


